

**Present : Soumen Sarkar (WB00889)
Judge, MACC Tribunal,
ADJ, 3rd Court, Purulia.**

**M.A.C. Case No. 90 of 2016
M.A.C. Case No. 95 of 2016 (CIS)**

**Order No. 45
27-09-2022**

This day is fixed for filing W.O.

Petitioner/Claimant has filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Proforma OP no.3 has filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP no.2 has filed petition praying for time to W/O.

No step taken by the OP no. 1.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing **11-12-2023** for filing W.O as last chance i.d. necessary order.

D/C by me

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purulia.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purulia.