

**Present: Sri Mahitosh Dutta,  
Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal, 3rd Court, Purulia  
In-charge  
M.A.C.C. No. 90 of 2016**

**Order No.44  
Dt. 13.07.2023**

**Regular P.O has been transferred.  
Today is fixed for filing W.O.  
Both parties file their respective hazira through lawyer.  
To 27.09.2023 for filing W.O..**

**Judge,M.A.C.Tribunal  
3rd Court,Purulia  
In-charge**